Client:
Project:
Type:
Order Code:
Quantity:
Dyna Accent Mini is a compact, high power, LED floodlight designed to fit in the tightest of spaces. It features an internal
100-240VAC + 277VAC power supply, onboard DMX+RDM driver, and each unit carries Acclaim’s Aria wireless DMX technology inside.
Dyna Accent Mini can be mounted in three ways, via the junction box mount, surface mount, or stake mount for landscape

VIBRA TION
* indicates special order
ORDER CODES
DMA - 2  #  1 - A  #  #  P
Version:
Control:
Housing Finish:
Lens Cover:
Size:
Beam:
LED Color:
Input Voltage:
DMA = Dyna Accent Mini
2 = DMX+ RDM
1 = Black (RAL 9005)*
2 = White (RAL 9003)*
4 = Gray (RAL 7047)
7 = Custom (Provide RAL #)*
1 = Clear
A = Standard
A = 7º (White LED only)
C = 12º (QS RGBW only)
A = 2700K*
C = 3000K
D = 3500K*
E = 4000K
L = QS RGBW (W=3000K)
H = QW6, RGBW (W=6000K)
I = QW4, RGBW (W=4000K)
P = 100-240, 277VAC
DMAEBM
4” round electrical box mount
for Dyna Accent Mini
DYNAHEB#
For use with 4” round electrical box mount
Available in 6”, 12” and 36” lengths
Order Code Example: DYNAHEB6
DMADSM
Direct surface mount
for Dyna Accent Mini
DMASTM
Landscape stake mount
for Dyna Accent Mini
OPTIONAL MOUNTING HARDWARE
* indicates special order
Note: Dyna Accent Mini comes standard with a 1/2” NPT pipe thread for mounting out of the box. For other mounting solutions, please
choose one when ordering under “Optional Mounting Hardware” section below.
DYNA ACCENT MINI
TM
SPECIFICATION SHEET 2.2.0
Specifications subject to change without noticeacclaimlighting.com
2
RELATED COMPONENTS
SPECIFICATION SHEET 2.2.0
Specifications subject to change without noticeacclaimlighting.com
3
DMASL20
20º Spread lens for Dyna Accent Mini
DMASL40
40º Spread lens for Dyna Accent Mini
DMASL60
60º Spread lens for Dyna Accent Mini
DMASL1060
10º x 60º Spread lens for Dyna Accent Mini
XMT350
DMX + RDM Addressing and Testing Tool
ARIA WDS
Aria Wireless DMX System
Optional Beam Accessories
Fixture Setup Accessories
Control Accessories
DYNA ACCENT MINI
TM